3943 Valley East Industrial Dr. • Birmingham, AL 35217 USA
Web Site: www.glasforms.com • E-Mail: marker-sales@glasforms.com
Toll Free: 800-778-6002 •  205-313-8991 • Fax: 408-294-2064
Excellence in Composite Technology
for over 30 years
RING HYDRANT MARKER
The Economy Hydrant Marker has a fiberglass rod
attached to a steel offset ring for attaching around the
hydrant nut.  The rod comes standard with two reflective
bands for easy locating.
Part Number Description
B144803S   1/4” x 48” orange marker with reflective bands
B144800S 1/4” x 48” white marker with reflective bands
B146003S   1/4” x 60” orange marker with reflective bands
B146000S 1/4” x 60” white marker with reflective bands
B386000S 3/8” x 60” white marker with reflective bands
STANDARD HYDRANT MARKER
The Standard Hydrant Marker includes a fiberglass rod
available in two diameters and five bands of  red reflective
tape.  The spring is zinc plated for extended durability in
outdoor environments.
STAINLESS HYDRANT MARKER
The Stainless Hydrant Marker comes standard with a white fiberglass
rod available in two lengths.  The spring is stainless steel with an aluminum
bracket for unsurpassed durability in extreme weather conditions.  Five
bands of  red reflective sheeting come standard on each marker.
Part Number Description
B144800R 1/4” x 48” white marker with reflective bands
B384800R 3/8” x 48” white marker with reflective bands
B386000R 3/8” x 60” white marker with reflective bands
B387200R 3/8” x 72” white marker with reflective bands
Part Number Description
B386000U 3/8” x 60” white marker with five red reflective bands
B387200U 3/8” x 84” white marker with five red reflective bands
REFLECTIVE SHEETING
Sheeting is available in red, blue and yellow.
3943 Valley East Industrial Dr. • Birmingham, AL 35217 USA